



County of Hernando
Procurement Department
Carla Rossiter-Smith, Chief Procurement Officer
15470 Flight Path Drive, Brooksville, FL 34604

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

RESPONSE DEADLINE: July 13, 2026 at 10:00 am

Report Generated: Tuesday, July 14, 2026

SELECTED VENDOR TOTALS

Vendor	Total
Goodwin Brothers Construction, Inc	\$1,448,463.435
B.R.W. Contracting, INC	\$1,645,649.20
Florida Asphalt Contractors, LLC (D.B.A. Florida Asphalt & Concrete, LLC)	\$2,045,443.5175
DB Civil Construction	\$2,138,358.90
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	\$2,167,001.0027
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.	\$2,298,838.90
Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC	\$2,399,105.1797

BID TABLE (Table 1 of 2)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC			B.R.W. Contracting, INC			DB Civil Construction			Florida Asphalt Contractors, LLC (D.B.A. Florida Asphalt & Concrete, LLC)		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
MOBILIZATION and TRAFFIC CONTROL																
X	1	MOBILIZATION (Not to exceed 10% of overall bid)	1	LS	\$205,000.00	\$205,000.00	101-1	\$106,370.00	\$106,370.00	101-1	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	101-1	\$149,825.00	\$149,825.00	101-1
X	2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (Not to exceed 10% of overall bid)	1	LS	\$285,000.00	\$285,000.00	102-1	\$56,795.00	\$56,795.00	102-1	\$179,600.00	\$179,600.00	102-1	\$123,400.00	\$123,400.00	102-1
ROADWAY																
X	3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	14461	LF	\$2.50	\$36,152.50	104-10-3	\$1.90	\$27,475.90	104-10-3	\$1.00	\$14,461.00	104-10-3	\$2.50	\$36,152.50	104-10-3
X	4	SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	104-15	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	104-15	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	104-15	\$910.00	\$1,820.00	104-15
X	5	LITTER REMOVAL	39.39	AC	\$222.63	\$8,769.3957	107-1	\$60.00	\$2,363.40	107-1	\$50.00	\$1,969.50	107-1	\$352.50	\$13,884.975	107-1
X	6	MOWING	39.39	AC	\$222.63	\$8,769.3957	107-2	\$60.00	\$2,363.40	107-2	\$150.00	\$5,908.50	107-2	\$1,026.75	\$40,443.6825	107-2
X	7	CLEARING & GRUBBING (6.57 AC)	6.57	AC	\$27,799.85	\$182,645.0145	110-1-1	\$6,230.00	\$40,931.10	110-1-1	\$32,200.00	\$211,554.00	110-1-1	\$2,850.00	\$18,724.50	110-1-1
X	8	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	61	SY	\$119.99	\$7,319.39	110-4-10	\$22.00	\$1,342.00	110-4-10	\$30.00	\$1,830.00	110-4-10	\$74.00	\$4,514.00	110-4-10
X	9	MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE	13	EA	\$260.23	\$3,382.99	110-7-1	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	110-7-1	\$150.00	\$1,950.00	110-7-1	\$620.00	\$8,060.00	110-7-1

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC			B.R.W. Contracting, INC			DB Civil Construction			Florida Asphalt Contractors, LLC (D.B.A. Florida Asphalt & Concrete, LLC)		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	10	REGULAR EXCAVATION	1759	CY	\$48.77	\$85,786.43	120-1	\$15.00	\$26,385.00	120-1	\$32.00	\$56,288.00	120-1	\$59.25	\$104,220.75	120-1
X	11	SUBSOIL EXCAVATION	29.9	CY	\$85.81	\$2,565.719	120-4	\$100.00	\$2,990.00	120-4	\$80.00	\$2,392.00	120-4	\$478.75	\$14,314.625	120-4
X	12	EMBANKMENT	1027.8	CY	\$43.62	\$44,832.636	120-6	\$8.00	\$8,222.40	120-6	\$44.00	\$45,223.20	120-6	\$70.65	\$72,614.07	120-6
X	13	TYPE B STABILIZATION	9718	SY	\$20.60	\$200,190.80	160-4	\$13.80	\$134,108.40	160-4	\$15.00	\$145,770.00	160-4	\$13.65	\$132,650.70	160-4
X	14	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01	6343	SY	\$22.23	\$141,004.89	285-701	\$13.25	\$84,044.75	285-701	\$20.00	\$126,860.00	285-701	\$14.70	\$93,242.10	285-701
X	15	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09 (PAVEMENT RESTORATION)	116	SY	\$182.05	\$21,117.80	285-709	\$65.00	\$7,540.00	285-709	\$125.00	\$14,500.00	285-709	\$184.30	\$21,378.80	285-709
X	16	TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION/DRIVEWAY BASE- OPTIONAL MATERIALS	549	SY	\$15.91	\$8,734.59	286-1	\$82.00	\$45,018.00	286-1	\$22.00	\$12,078.00	286-1	\$135.00	\$74,115.00	286-1
X	17	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3" AVG DEPTH	15575	SY	\$6.47	\$100,770.25	327-70-4	\$5.00	\$77,875.00	327-70-4	\$6.00	\$93,450.00	327-70-4	\$4.70	\$73,202.50	327-70-4
X	18	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	3949.4	TN	\$161.34	\$637,196.196	334-1-12	\$171.00	\$675,347.40	334-1-12	\$180.00	\$710,892.00	334-1-12	\$148.55	\$586,683.37	334-1-12
X	19	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B (PAVEMENT RESTORATION)	31.5	TN	\$640.27	\$20,168.505	334-1-12	\$180.00	\$5,670.00	334-1-12	\$180.00	\$5,670.00	334-1-12	\$553.65	\$17,439.975	334-1-12

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC			B.R.W. Contracting, INC			DB Civil Construction			Florida Asphalt Contractors, LLC (D.B.A. Florida Asphalt & Concrete, LLC)		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	20	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE C,<10'	4	EA	\$4,241.65	\$16,966.60	425-1-521	\$5,120.00	\$20,480.00	425-1-521	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	425-1-521	\$13,420.00	\$53,680.00	425-1-521
X	21	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18" SD	25	LF	\$287.68	\$7,192.00	430-174-118	\$135.00	\$3,375.00	430-174-118	\$180.00	\$4,500.00	430-174-118	\$174.45	\$4,361.25	430-174-118
X	22	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18" S/CD	75	LF	\$206.27	\$15,470.25	430-175-118	\$135.00	\$10,125.00	430-175-118	\$180.00	\$13,500.00	430-175-118	\$163.65	\$12,273.75	430-175-118
X	23	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24" S/CD	91	LF	\$242.38	\$22,056.58	430-175-124	\$150.00	\$13,650.00	430-175-124	\$200.00	\$18,200.00	430-175-124	\$188.15	\$17,121.65	430-175-124
X	24	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 30" S/CD	8	LF	\$675.33	\$5,402.64	430-175-130	\$190.00	\$1,520.00	430-175-130	\$560.00	\$4,480.00	430-175-130	\$332.10	\$2,656.80	430-175-130
X	25	STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 24", SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ROUND	2	EA	\$4,700.55	\$9,401.10	430-524-100	\$6,065.00	\$12,130.00	430-524-100	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	430-524-100	\$18,425.00	\$36,850.00	430-524-100
X	26	STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 24", SINGLE, 30 DEGREES, ROUND	2	EA	\$4,700.55	\$9,401.10	430-524-120	\$6,065.00	\$12,130.00	430-524-120	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	430-524-120	\$18,425.00	\$36,850.00	430-524-120
X	27	STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 30", SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ROUND	1	EA	\$5,825.52	\$5,825.52	430-530-100	\$6,550.00	\$6,550.00	430-530-100	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	430-530-100	\$19,080.00	\$19,080.00	430-530-100

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC			B.R.W. Contracting, INC			DB Civil Construction			Florida Asphalt Contractors, LLC (D.B.A. Florida Asphalt & Concrete, LLC)		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	28	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD	2	EA	\$3,211.37	\$6,422.74	430-984-125	\$4,115.00	\$8,230.00	430-984-125	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	430-984-125	\$2,065.00	\$4,130.00	430-984-125
X	29	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	74	SY	\$150.25	\$11,118.50	522-2	\$82.00	\$6,068.00	522-2	\$150.00	\$11,100.00	522-2	\$106.40	\$7,873.60	522-2
X	30	CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 4"	198	SY	\$69.66	\$13,792.68	524-1-2	\$65.00	\$12,870.00	524-1-2	\$90.00	\$17,820.00	524-1-2	\$133.00	\$26,334.00	524-1-2
X	31	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	29214	SY	\$6.70	\$195,733.80	570-1-2	\$4.95	\$144,609.30	570-1-2	\$4.00	\$116,856.00	570-1-2	\$5.10	\$148,991.40	570-1-2
X	32	PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 1	12	SY	\$81.85	\$982.20	571-1-11	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	571-1-11	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	571-1-11	\$27.70	\$332.40	571-1-11
SIGNING and PAVEMENT MARKINGS																
X	33	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF	31	EA	\$376.07	\$11,658.17	700-1111	\$520.00	\$16,120.00	700-1111	\$500.00	\$15,500.00	700-1111	\$557.00	\$17,267.00	700-1111
X	34	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF	1	EA	\$752.14	\$752.14	700-1112	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	700-1112	\$800.00	\$800.00	700-1112	\$2,675.00	\$2,675.00	700-1112

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC			B.R.W. Contracting, INC			DB Civil Construction			Florida Asphalt Contractors, LLC (D.B.A. Florida Asphalt & Concrete, LLC)		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	35	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 20.1-30.0 SF	2	EA	\$902.57	\$1,805.14	700-1113	\$3,020.00	\$6,040.00	700-1113	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	700-1113	\$3,232.00	\$6,464.00	700-1113
X	36	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE	28	EA	\$150.43	\$4,212.04	700-1600	\$55.00	\$1,540.00	700-1600	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	700-1600	\$59.00	\$1,652.00	700-1600
X	37	SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	1	EA	\$325.93	\$325.93	700-3101	\$415.00	\$415.00	700-3101	\$450.00	\$450.00	700-3101	\$444.00	\$444.00	700-3101
X	38	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF	1	EA	\$25.07	\$25.07	700-3601	\$110.00	\$110.00	700-3601	\$50.00	\$50.00	700-3601	\$118.00	\$118.00	700-3601
X	39	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED,	1	EA	\$4,512.83	\$4,512.83	700-142-520	\$5,280.00	\$5,280.00	700-142-520	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	700-142-520	\$5,655.00	\$5,655.00	700-142-520
RETROFIT EXISTING GROUND MOUNT, 2 BEACONS																
X	40	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1	3	EA	\$125.36	\$376.08	705-10-1	\$250.00	\$750.00	705-10-1	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	705-10-1	\$265.00	\$795.00	705-10-1
X	41	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3	6	EA	\$125.36	\$752.16	705-10-3	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	705-10-3	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	705-10-3	\$265.00	\$1,590.00	705-10-3
X	42	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	336	EA	\$5.01	\$1,683.36	706-1-3	\$4.65	\$1,562.40	706-1-3	\$7.00	\$2,352.00	706-1-3	\$4.95	\$1,663.20	706-1-3
X	43	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE INCLUDE LINES 44 - 47	1	LS	\$5,014.25	\$5,014.25	710-90	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	710-90	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	710-90	\$14,555.00	\$14,555.00	710-90

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC			B.R.W. Contracting, INC			DB Civil Construction			Florida Asphalt Contractors, LLC (D.B.A. Florida Asphalt & Concrete, LLC)		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	44	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK	24	LF	\$3.01	\$72.24	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*	\$4.00	\$96.00	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*
X	45	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	2.835	GM	\$1,805.13	\$5,117.5436	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*	\$1,800.00	\$5,103.00	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*
X	46	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	2.037	GM	\$1,805.13	\$3,677.0498	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*	\$1,800.00	\$3,666.60	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*
X	47	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	0.523	GM	\$501.43	\$262.2479	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*	\$700.00	\$366.10	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*
X	48	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	24	LF	\$7.02	\$168.48	711-11-125	\$12.10	\$290.40	711-11-125	\$12.00	\$288.00	711-11-125	\$13.00	\$312.00	711-11-125
X	49	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	2.835	GM	\$5,816.53	\$16,489.8625	711-16-101	\$6,490.00	\$18,399.15	711-16-101	\$8,000.00	\$22,680.00	711-16-101	\$6,950.00	\$19,703.25	711-16-101
X	50	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	2.037	GM	\$5,816.53	\$11,848.2716	711-16-201	\$6,490.00	\$13,220.13	711-16-201	\$8,000.00	\$16,296.00	711-16-201	\$6,950.00	\$14,157.15	711-16-201

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC			B.R.W. Contracting, INC			DB Civil Construction			Florida Asphalt Contractors, LLC (D.B.A. Florida Asphalt & Concrete, LLC)		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	51	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	0.523	GM	\$2,256.41	\$1,180.1024	711-16-231	\$2,090.00	\$1,093.07	711-16-231	\$3,000.00	\$1,569.00	711-16-231	\$2,240.00	\$1,171.52	711-16-231
Total						\$2,399,105.1797			\$1,645,649.20			\$2,138,358.90			\$2,045,443.5175	

BID TABLE (Table 2 of 2)

BID TABLE					Goodwin Brothers Construction, Inc			Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.			SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
MOBILIZATION and TRAFFIC CONTROL													
X	1	MOBILIZATION (Not to exceed 10% of overall bid)	1	LS	\$86,315.00	\$86,315.00	101-1	\$221,200.00	\$221,200.00	101-1	\$216,000.00	\$216,000.00	101-1
X	2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (Not to exceed 10% of overall bid)	1	LS	\$111,142.00	\$111,142.00	102-1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	102-1	\$216,000.00	\$216,000.00	102-1
ROADWAY													
X	3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	14461	LF	\$2.68	\$38,755.48	104-10-3	\$2.65	\$38,321.65	104-10-3	\$1.29	\$18,654.69	104-10-3
X	4	SOIL TRACKING PREVENTION DEVICE	2	EA	\$1,083.97	\$2,167.94	104-15	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	104-15	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	104-15
X	5	LITTER REMOVAL	39.39	AC	\$85.40	\$3,363.906	107-1	\$150.00	\$5,908.50	107-1	\$87.75	\$3,456.4725	107-1

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Goodwin Brothers Construction, Inc			Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.			SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	6	MOWING	39.39	AC	\$183.00	\$7,208.37	107-2	\$175.00	\$6,893.25	107-2	\$146.24	\$5,760.3936	107-2
X	7	CLEARING & GRUBBING (6.57 AC)	6.57	AC	\$4,207.00	\$27,639.99	110-1-1	\$32,000.00	\$210,240.00	110-1-1	\$17,508.09	\$115,028.1513	110-1-1
X	8	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE	61	SY	\$87.00	\$5,307.00	110-4-10	\$22.00	\$1,342.00	110-4-10	\$32.82	\$2,002.02	110-4-10
X	9	MAILBOX, F&I SINGLE	13	EA	\$274.26	\$3,565.38	110-7-1	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	110-7-1	\$701.96	\$9,125.48	110-7-1
X	10	REGULAR EXCAVATION	1759	CY	\$18.56	\$32,647.04	120-1	\$40.00	\$70,360.00	120-1	\$53.23	\$93,631.57	120-1
X	11	SUBSOIL EXCAVATION	29.9	CY	\$250.10	\$7,477.99	120-4	\$130.00	\$3,887.00	120-4	\$120.00	\$3,588.00	120-4
X	12	EMBANKMENT	1027.8	CY	\$8.19	\$8,417.682	120-6	\$43.00	\$44,195.40	120-6	\$44.30	\$45,531.54	120-6
X	13	TYPE B STABILIZATION	9718	SY	\$3.76	\$36,539.68	160-4	\$18.70	\$181,726.60	160-4	\$14.42	\$140,133.56	160-4
X	14	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01	6343	SY	\$10.06	\$63,810.58	285-701	\$27.30	\$173,163.90	285-701	\$18.43	\$116,901.49	285-701
X	15	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09 (PAVEMENT RESTORATION)	116	SY	\$125.71	\$14,582.36	285-709	\$99.00	\$11,484.00	285-709	\$101.29	\$11,749.64	285-709
X	16	TURNOUT CONSTRUCTION/DRIVEWAY BASE- OPTIONAL MATERIALS	549	SY	\$32.84	\$18,029.16	286-1	\$20.00	\$10,980.00	286-1	\$32.00	\$17,568.00	286-1
X	17	MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3" AVG DEPTH	15575	SY	\$3.23	\$50,307.25	327-70-4	\$5.05	\$78,653.75	327-70-4	\$4.21	\$65,570.75	327-70-4

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Goodwin Brothers Construction, Inc			Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.			SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	18	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B	3949.4	TN	\$150.99	\$596,319.906	334-1-12	\$155.00	\$612,157.00	334-1-12	\$165.00	\$651,651.00	334-1-12
X	19	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC B (PAVEMENT RESTORATION)	31.5	TN	\$447.30	\$14,089.95	334-1-12	\$347.00	\$10,930.50	334-1-12	\$338.81	\$10,672.515	334-1-12
X	20	INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE C,<10'	4	EA	\$3,635.12	\$14,540.48	425-1-521	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	425-1-521	\$6,294.25	\$25,177.00	425-1-521
X	21	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18" SD	25	LF	\$156.40	\$3,910.00	430-174-118	\$170.00	\$4,250.00	430-174-118	\$353.32	\$8,833.00	430-174-118
X	22	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 18" S/CD	75	LF	\$156.40	\$11,730.00	430-175-118	\$154.00	\$11,550.00	430-175-118	\$225.21	\$16,890.75	430-175-118
X	23	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 24" S/CD	91	LF	\$182.37	\$16,595.67	430-175-124	\$232.00	\$21,112.00	430-175-124	\$600.00	\$54,600.00	430-175-124
X	24	PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 30" S/CD	8	LF	\$414.09	\$3,312.72	430-175-130	\$490.00	\$3,920.00	430-175-130	\$526.47	\$4,211.76	430-175-130
X	25	STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 24", SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ROUND	2	EA	\$6,008.72	\$12,017.44	430-524-100	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	430-524-100	\$9,663.67	\$19,327.34	430-524-100
X	26	STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 24", SINGLE, 30 DEGREES, ROUND	2	EA	\$6,475.98	\$12,951.96	430-524-120	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	430-524-120	\$9,447.23	\$18,894.46	430-524-120

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Goodwin Brothers Construction, Inc			Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.			SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	27	STRAIGHT CONCRETE ENDWALLS, 30", SINGLE, 0 DEGREES, ROUND	1	EA	\$7,461.54	\$7,461.54	430-530-100	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	430-530-100	\$12,799.10	\$12,799.10	430-530-100
X	28	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 18" SD	2	EA	\$1,884.01	\$3,768.02	430-984-125	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	430-984-125	\$2,310.62	\$4,621.24	430-984-125
X	29	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	74	SY	\$110.41	\$8,170.34	522-2	\$126.00	\$9,324.00	522-2	\$102.00	\$7,548.00	522-2
X	30	CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 4"	198	SY	\$110.41	\$21,861.18	524-1-2	\$81.00	\$16,038.00	524-1-2	\$111.00	\$21,978.00	524-1-2
X	31	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	29214	SY	\$3.05	\$89,102.70	570-1-2	\$9.50	\$277,533.00	570-1-2	\$3.64	\$106,338.96	570-1-2
X	32	PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 1	12	SY	\$170.80	\$2,049.60	571-1-11	\$28.00	\$336.00	571-1-11	\$87.75	\$1,053.00	571-1-11
SIGNING and PAVEMENT MARKINGS													
X	33	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, LESS THAN 12 SF	31	EA	\$610.00	\$18,910.00	700-1111	\$375.00	\$11,625.00	700-1111	\$438.73	\$13,600.63	700-1111
X	34	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF	1	EA	\$976.00	\$976.00	700-1112	\$750.00	\$750.00	700-1112	\$877.45	\$877.45	700-1112

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Goodwin Brothers Construction, Inc			Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.			SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	35	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 20.1-30.0 SF	2	EA	\$1,220.00	\$2,440.00	700-1113	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	700-1113	\$1,052.94	\$2,105.88	700-1113
X	36	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE	28	EA	\$48.80	\$1,366.40	700-1600	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	700-1600	\$175.49	\$4,913.72	700-1600
X	37	SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, UP TO 12 SF	1	EA	\$976.00	\$976.00	700-3101	\$325.00	\$325.00	700-3101	\$380.23	\$380.23	700-3101
X	38	SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, UP TO 12 SF	1	EA	\$61.00	\$61.00	700-3601	\$25.00	\$25.00	700-3601	\$29.25	\$29.25	700-3601
X	39	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED,	1	EA	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	700-142-520	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	700-142-520	\$5,264.71	\$5,264.71	700-142-520
RETROFIT EXISTING GROUND MOUNT, 2 BEACONS													
X	40	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 1	3	EA	\$366.00	\$1,098.00	705-10-1	\$125.00	\$375.00	705-10-1	\$146.24	\$438.72	705-10-1
X	41	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3	6	EA	\$427.00	\$2,562.00	705-10-3	\$125.00	\$750.00	705-10-3	\$146.24	\$877.44	705-10-3
X	42	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B	336	EA	\$7.32	\$2,459.52	706-1-3	\$5.00	\$1,680.00	706-1-3	\$5.85	\$1,965.60	706-1-3
X	43	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE INCLUDE LINES 44 - 47	1	LS	\$14,030.00	\$14,030.00	710-90	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	710-90	\$43,966.59	\$43,966.59	710-90

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Goodwin Brothers Construction, Inc			Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.			SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	44	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK	24	LF	\$3.05	\$73.20	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*	\$3.51	\$84.24	*
X	45	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	2.835	GM	\$1,891.00	\$5,360.985	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*	\$2,105.88	\$5,970.1698	*
X	46	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	2.037	GM	\$1,891.00	\$3,851.967	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*	\$2,105.88	\$4,289.6776	*
X	47	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	0.523	GM	\$793.00	\$414.739	*	\$0.00	\$0.00	*	\$584.97	\$305.9393	*
X	48	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK	24	LF	\$14.64	\$351.36	711-11-125	\$7.00	\$168.00	711-11-125	\$8.19	\$196.56	711-11-125
X	49	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	2.835	GM	\$9,150.00	\$25,940.25	711-16-101	\$5,800.00	\$16,443.00	711-16-101	\$6,785.63	\$19,237.2611	711-16-101
X	50	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	2.037	GM	\$9,150.00	\$18,638.55	711-16-201	\$5,800.00	\$11,814.60	711-16-201	\$6,785.63	\$13,822.3283	711-16-201

EVALUATION TABULATION

26-C01308 - Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

EVALUATION TABULATION

ITB No. 26-C01308

Lake Lindsey Phase 4 Resurfacing - Snow Memorial Hwy to US 41 (Broad St)

BID TABLE					Goodwin Brothers Construction, Inc			Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.			SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.		
Selected	Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.	Unit Cost	Total	FDOT Pay Item No.
X	51	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"	0.523	GM	\$3,050.00	\$1,595.15	711-16-231	\$2,250.00	\$1,176.75	711-16-231	\$2,632.36	\$1,376.7243	711-16-231
Total						\$1,448,463.435			\$2,298,838.90			\$2,167,001.0027	

Felicia Holmes, CPPO, CPPB, NIGP-CPP, FCCM

For: Carla Rossiter-Smith MSM, PMP, GPC

Director of Procurement & Strategic Initiatives